
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Jedidiah Brewer Vortex Companies jbrewer@vortexcompanies.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Marisol Robles SMWVB - Program Manager marisol.robles@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS - Contract Administrator roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Rachel Hoffmeyer SAWS - Project Engineer Rachel.Hoffmeyer@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Steven Anthes SAWS - Graduate Engineer II steven.anthes@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Sean Oboyle SAWS - Graduate Engineer I Sean.Oboyle@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Julian Bielawski Consultant - Weston Solutions julian.Bielawski@westonsolutions.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Reddy Kajuluri Consultant - Weston Solutions reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

10

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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